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Międzynarodowe Mistrzostwa Miasta Gdańska
Gdańsk, 27. - 28.9.2014

Event 21 Women, 100m Butterfly 11 years and older
28.9.2014 - 10:50 Results
Points: FINA 2014

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

11 years and older

1. Wojtowicz Gabriela, SG 95 AZS-AWFiS Gdansk 1:04.40 624 30.24 34.16
2. Gonta Oliwia 98 Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 1:05.78 586 30.41 35.37
3. Niven Anna 99 Southport 1:07.42 544 31.06 36.36
4. Whittingham Emma 00 Southport 1:08.55 517 31.56 36.99
5. Klonowska Julia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:10.65 473 33.48 37.17
6. Baryla Julia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:10.82 469 32.43 38.39
7. Johnson Ella 00 Southport 1:11.92 448 33.40 38.52
8. Malyga Magda 99 Delfin Gdynia 1:14.93 396 34.71 40.22
9. Goreczna Daria 99 Delfin Gdynia 1:14.94 396 34.11 40.83

10. Grudnowska Alicja 97 Delfin Gdynia 1:15.33 390 35.97 39.36
11. Berezowska Maja 99 Delfin Gdynia 1:16.67 370 35.76 40.91
12. Ciostek Anastazja 01 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:20.15 324 37.58 42.57
13. Luszczynska Natalia 01 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:20.40 320 35.90 44.50
14. Morawska Nina 01 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:21.41 309 37.60 43.81
15. Dukiewicz Paulina 02 Siodemka Sopot 1:22.43 297 37.70 44.73
16. Glogowska Agata 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:22.59 296 38.51 44.08
17. Kotlenga Agata 01 Zabianka Gdansk 1:23.68 284 37.38 46.30
18. Urban Karolina 03 Osemka Starogard Gd 1:28.83 238 42.39 46.44
19. Styp-Rekowska Oliwia 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:36.73 184 43.82 52.91

15 - 16 years

1. Gonta Oliwia 98 Totis Viribus Swiebodzin 1:05.78 586 30.41 35.37
2. Niven Anna 99 Southport 1:07.42 544 31.06 36.36
3. Malyga Magda 99 Delfin Gdynia 1:14.93 396 34.71 40.22
4. Goreczna Daria 99 Delfin Gdynia 1:14.94 396 34.11 40.83
5. Berezowska Maja 99 Delfin Gdynia 1:16.67 370 35.76 40.91

13 - 14 years

1. Whittingham Emma 00 Southport 1:08.55 517 31.56 36.99
2. Klonowska Julia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:10.65 473 33.48 37.17
3. Baryla Julia 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:10.82 469 32.43 38.39
4. Johnson Ella 00 Southport 1:11.92 448 33.40 38.52
5. Ciostek Anastazja 01 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:20.15 324 37.58 42.57
6. Luszczynska Natalia 01 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:20.40 320 35.90 44.50
7. Morawska Nina 01 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:21.41 309 37.60 43.81
8. Glogowska Agata 00 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:22.59 296 38.51 44.08
9. Kotlenga Agata 01 Zabianka Gdansk 1:23.68 284 37.38 46.30

11 - 12 years

1. Dukiewicz Paulina 02 Siodemka Sopot 1:22.43 297 37.70 44.73
2. Urban Karolina 03 Osemka Starogard Gd 1:28.83 238 42.39 46.44
3. Styp-Rekowska Oliwia 02 Dwojka Morena Gdansk 1:36.73 184 43.82 52.91


